
Administrative E. S. Area G.C. Operating
Jan - Mar 23 Jan - Mar 22 Jan - Mar 23 Jan - Mar 22 Jan - Mar 23

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

301-Base/Volume Charges
GC Base Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44,157.90
GC Volume Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,193.36
Late Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 658.04

Total 301-Base/Volume Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,009.30

304-Service Connections 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,009.30

Expense
518-Dues and Subscriptions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00
528-Licenses and Permits 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 505.00
534-Office Supplies 935.40 1,263.92 0.00 0.00 0.00
535-Postage and Delivery 252.00 232.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
537-Professional Fees

Accounting 752.50 420.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Const-ESA 0.00 0.00 30,434.00 0.00 0.00
Consulting 3,750.00 3,750.00 0.00 750.00 0.00
Engineering 0.00 0.00 852.41 9,636.54 0.00
Legal 381.10 1,202.58 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 537-Professional Fees 4,883.60 5,372.58 31,286.41 10,386.54 0.00

539- Payroll Taxes
FICA 411.94 426.50 0.00 0.00 914.93
Medicare 96.34 99.75 0.00 0.00 213.98

Total 539- Payroll Taxes 508.28 526.25 0.00 0.00 1,128.91

539A-PERA 475.82 496.80 0.00 0.00 1,106.79
540-Rent 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
545-Repairs

GC Repairs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,809.14

Total 545-Repairs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,809.14

550-Snowplowing/Lawn Care 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 400.00
561-Technical Services

Biosolid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 541.05
Daily on Site 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 687.50
Non Routine/Emergency 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,762.10
Technical-Routine 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,100.00

Total 561-Technical Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,090.65

562-Telephone 312.67 261.04 0.00 0.00 562.22

563-Travel & Education 1,772.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,230.75
565-Utilities

Culvert 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 749.00
Electric Lift 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 799.67
Electric Plant 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,408.04
H Road 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 141.00
Waters Edge  Manhole 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 924.31
White Pines Manhole 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 189.70

Total 565-Utilities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,211.72

751-Interest Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Payroll Expenses 6,644.25 6,879.00 0.00 0.00 14,757.00
Reconciliation Discrepancies -0.04 -0.04 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Expense 15,784.81 15,031.55 31,286.41 10,386.54 38,852.18

Net Ordinary Income -15,784.81 -15,031.55 -31,286.41 -10,386.54 12,157.12
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Administrative E. S. Area G.C. Operating
Jan - Mar 23 Jan - Mar 22 Jan - Mar 23 Jan - Mar 22 Jan - Mar 23

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

702-St Louis Cnty-Property Tax 389.78 505.34 0.00 0.00 0.00
703-Special Assessments Reve... 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
709-Fiscal Disparity Payments 0.00 14.55 0.00 0.00 0.00
710-Refunds 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 496.00
729-MN PCA-Legacy 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,282.88 0.00
734-IRRRB Grant 0.00 0.00 44,913.13 0.00 0.00
Finance Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Interest Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140.15

Total Other Income 389.78 519.89 44,913.13 6,282.88 636.15

Net Other Income 389.78 519.89 44,913.13 6,282.88 636.15

Net Income -15,395.03 -14,511.66 13,626.72 -4,103.66 12,793.27
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G.C. Operating Debt Service Total unclassified
Jan - Mar 22 Jan - Mar 23 Jan - Mar 22 Jan - Mar 23 Jan - Mar 22

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

301-Base/Volume Charges
GC Base Charges 41,042.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GC Volume Charge 5,838.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Late Fees 346.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 301-Base/Volume Charges 47,227.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

304-Service Connections 0.00 7,500.00 7,850.00 0.00 0.00

Total Income 47,227.05 7,500.00 7,850.00 0.00 0.00

Expense
518-Dues and Subscriptions 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
528-Licenses and Permits 19.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
534-Office Supplies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
535-Postage and Delivery 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
537-Professional Fees

Accounting 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Const-ESA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Consulting 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Engineering 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Legal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 537-Professional Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

539- Payroll Taxes
FICA 937.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Medicare 219.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 539- Payroll Taxes 1,156.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

539A-PERA 1,134.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
540-Rent 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
545-Repairs

GC Repairs 2,819.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 545-Repairs 2,819.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

550-Snowplowing/Lawn Care 385.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
561-Technical Services

Biosolid 344.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Daily on Site 962.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Non Routine/Emergency 3,453.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Technical-Routine 3,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 561-Technical Services 8,560.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

562-Telephone 546.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

563-Travel & Education 1,484.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
565-Utilities

Culvert 683.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Electric Lift 612.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Electric Plant 3,320.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
H Road 191.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Waters Edge  Manhole 800.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
White Pines Manhole 194.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 565-Utilities 5,802.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

751-Interest Expense 0.00 28,642.38 30,055.71 0.00 0.00
Payroll Expenses 15,124.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Reconciliation Discrepancies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Expense 37,382.45 28,642.38 30,055.71 0.00 0.00

Net Ordinary Income 9,844.60 -21,142.38 -22,205.71 0.00 0.00

Crane Lake Water & Sanitary District
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G.C. Operating Debt Service Total unclassified
Jan - Mar 22 Jan - Mar 23 Jan - Mar 22 Jan - Mar 23 Jan - Mar 22

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

702-St Louis Cnty-Property Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
703-Special Assessments Reve... 0.00 576.98 945.18 0.00 0.00
709-Fiscal Disparity Payments 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
710-Refunds 1,640.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
729-MN PCA-Legacy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
734-IRRRB Grant 0.00 0.00 0.00 -44,913.13 0.00
Finance Charges 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Interest Income 240.02 33.55 31.95 0.00 0.00

Total Other Income 1,884.02 610.53 977.13 -44,913.13 0.00

Net Other Income 1,884.02 610.53 977.13 -44,913.13 0.00

Net Income 11,728.62 -20,531.85 -21,228.58 -44,913.13 0.00

Crane Lake Water & Sanitary District
05/03/23 Profit & Loss Prev Year Comparison

January through March 2023
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TOTAL
Jan - Mar 23 Jan - Mar 22

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

301-Base/Volume Charges
GC Base Charges 44,157.90 41,042.80
GC Volume Charge 6,193.36 5,838.08
Late Fees 658.04 346.17

Total 301-Base/Volume Charges 51,009.30 47,227.05

304-Service Connections 7,500.00 7,850.00

Total Income 58,509.30 55,077.05

Expense
518-Dues and Subscriptions 50.00 50.00
528-Licenses and Permits 505.00 19.25
534-Office Supplies 935.40 1,263.92
535-Postage and Delivery 252.00 232.00
537-Professional Fees

Accounting 752.50 420.00
Const-ESA 30,434.00 0.00
Consulting 3,750.00 4,500.00
Engineering 852.41 9,636.54
Legal 381.10 1,202.58

Total 537-Professional Fees 36,170.01 15,759.12

539- Payroll Taxes
FICA 1,326.87 1,364.19
Medicare 310.32 319.05

Total 539- Payroll Taxes 1,637.19 1,683.24

539A-PERA 1,582.61 1,631.13
540-Rent 0.00 300.00
545-Repairs

GC Repairs 1,809.14 2,819.42

Total 545-Repairs 1,809.14 2,819.42

550-Snowplowing/Lawn Care 400.00 385.00
561-Technical Services

Biosolid 541.05 344.73
Daily on Site 687.50 962.50
Non Routine/Emergency 4,762.10 3,453.00
Technical-Routine 4,100.00 3,800.00

Total 561-Technical Services 10,090.65 8,560.23

562-Telephone 874.89 807.61

563-Travel & Education 3,003.58 1,484.48
565-Utilities

Culvert 749.00 683.00
Electric Lift 799.67 612.16
Electric Plant 4,408.04 3,320.80
H Road 141.00 191.00
Waters Edge  Manhole 924.31 800.98
White Pines Manhole 189.70 194.24

Total 565-Utilities 7,211.72 5,802.18

751-Interest Expense 28,642.38 30,055.71
Payroll Expenses 21,401.25 22,003.00
Reconciliation Discrepancies -0.04 -0.04

Total Expense 114,565.78 92,856.25

Net Ordinary Income -56,056.48 -37,779.20

Crane Lake Water & Sanitary District
05/03/23 Profit & Loss Prev Year Comparison
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TOTAL
Jan - Mar 23 Jan - Mar 22

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

702-St Louis Cnty-Property Tax 389.78 505.34
703-Special Assessments Reve... 576.98 945.18
709-Fiscal Disparity Payments 0.00 14.55
710-Refunds 496.00 1,640.00
729-MN PCA-Legacy 0.00 6,282.88
734-IRRRB Grant 0.00 0.00
Finance Charges 0.00 4.00
Interest Income 173.70 271.97

Total Other Income 1,636.46 9,663.92

Net Other Income 1,636.46 9,663.92

Net Income -54,420.02 -28,115.28

Crane Lake Water & Sanitary District
05/03/23 Profit & Loss Prev Year Comparison
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